Features
49.5W - 75W isolated output
Efficiency to 85%
300 kHz switching frequency
4 : 1 input range
Regulated outputs
Continuous short circuit protection
Five-sided metal case

Switching frequency 	 300kHz typ.
Case material 	 Aluminum
Dimensions 	 57.9 x 61.0 x 12.7 mm
Weight 	 94g
Standards
Safety standards	 UL60950-1 approval
POWERBOX Industrial Line
PHB75W Series
49.5-75W 4:1 Single Output
DC/DC Converter
www.prbx.com 2022.12.28www.prbx.com
Note:
1. Nominal input voltages 24 or 48 VDC.
Model	 Input	 Output	 Output Current	 Input Current		  Efficiency	 Capacitor
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Min	 Max	 No Load	 Full Load		  Load Max
PHB75W-24S33	 9-36 VDC	 3.3 VDC	 0 mA	 15 A	 50 mA	 2611 mA	 79%	 15000µF
PHB75W-24S05	 9-36 VDC	 5 VDC	 0 mA	 15 A	 50 mA	 3811 mA	 82%	 15000µF
PHB75W-24S12	 9-36 VDC	 12 VDC	 0 mA	 6.25 A	 50 mA	 3765 mA	 83%	 6250µF
PHB75W-24S15	 9-36 VDC	 15 VDC	 0 mA	 5 A	 50 mA	 3720 mA	 84%	 5000µF
PHB75W-24S24	 9-36 VDC	 24 VDC	 0 mA	 3.12 A	 50 mA	 3720 mA	 84%	 3120µF
PHB75W-24S48 	 9-36 VDC 	 48 VDC 	 0 mA 	 1.56 A 	 50 mA 	 3811 mA 	 82% 	 1560µF
PHB75W-48S33	 18-75 VDC	 3.3 VDC	 0 mA	 15 A	 50 mA	 1289 mA	 80%	 15000µF
PHB75W-48S05	 18-75 VDC	 5 VDC	 0 mA	 15 A	 50 mA	 1883 mA	 83%	 15000µF
PHB75W-48S12	 18-75 VDC	 12 VDC	 0 mA	 6.25 A	 50 mA	 1860 mA	 84%	 6250µF
PHB75W-48S15	 18-75 VDC	 15 VDC	 0 mA	 5 A	 50 mA	 1838 mA	 85%	 5000µF
PHB75W-48S24	 18-75 VDC	 24 VDC	 0 mA	 3.12 A	 50 mA	 1835 mA	 85%	 3120µF
PHB75W-48S48 	 18-75 VDC 	 48 VDC 	 0 mA 	 1.56 A 	 50 mA 	 1860 mA 	 84% 	 1560µF
2.40
(61.00)
(2.03)
2pl.